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BOCES Aid

CoSer/ Final Total -  Deductions = Aidable      X Aid =  State NetAid
a b

AidGrp Description Contract Expenditures Expenditures Ratio Aid Prcnt

BOCES Aidable Services & Administration

 86,203.45 411,607.33001A ADMINISTRATION  325,403.88  159,773.31  39.00 0.491 396,551.00

 74,325.51 203,848.03102A CAREER EDUCATION - SP  129,522.52  63,595.56  31.00 0.491 211,512.00

 366,590.85 1,010,848.60107A CAREER EDUCATION  644,257.75  316,330.56  31.00 0.491 1,006,545.00

-378.00-378.00311A Work Based Learning Teacher  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.491 0.00

 6,107.66 6,263.92350A Attendance Supervisor  156.26  76.72  1.00 0.491 7,149.60

 6,788.69 40,761.88401A OUTDOOR & ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION  33,973.19  16,680.84  41.00 0.491 48,940.87

 1,079.63 20,992.30402X WSB - Outdoor Learning Lab X-C  19,912.67  9,777.12  47.00 0.491 20,992.30

 6,432.72 108,692.61403A ARTS IN EDUCATION  102,259.89  50,209.61  46.00 0.491 116,530.58

 433.10 1,649.27407A Summer Online and Blended Learning  1,216.17  597.14  36.00 0.491 1,963.00

 1,759.72 14,004.84409A DISTANCE LEARNING  12,245.12  6,012.35  43.00 0.491 14,020.83

 531.62 13,255.98412A EXPLORATORY ENRICHMENT  12,724.36  6,247.66  47.00 0.491 14,076.43

 2,707.94 5,451.87425A ALTERNATIVE INTEGRATED SETTING  2,743.93  1,347.27  25.00 0.491 5,700.00

 1,050.31 7,110.00435X GIFTED AND TALENTED X-C  6,059.69  2,975.31  42.00 0.491 7,110.00

 2,474.58 14,145.60438X ESB ACADEMIC PROGRAMS, CENTRAL X-C  11,671.02  5,730.47  41.00 0.491 14,145.60

 154,315.07 258,288.20443A REGIONAL SUMMER SCHOOL  103,973.13  51,050.81  20.00 0.491 261,101.50

 1,257.82 5,311.25490X SUFF 3 SPEC FACILITIES X-C  4,053.43  1,990.23  37.00 0.491 5,311.25

 105,905.27 114,309.94502A INTER-SCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS  8,404.67  4,126.69  4.00 0.491 107,438.55

 13,668.43 31,816.20507A Curriculum & Instruction  18,147.77  8,910.56  28.00 0.491 30,810.78

 633.73 14,649.75509A EDUCATIONAL COMMUNICATIONS  14,016.02  6,881.87  47.00 0.491 18,000.00

 2,970.45 6,394.37514A MICROCOMPUTER SUPPORT SERVICE  3,423.92  1,681.14  26.00 0.491 6,920.00

 270.64 2,988.00525X PutnamN.Westchester-Additional Works X-C  2,717.36  1,334.22  45.00 0.491 2,988.00

 18,729.46 77,245.03529A Science Kits - Monroe/Putnam  58,515.57  28,731.14  37.00 0.491 77,730.87

 45,897.72 490,450.79532A INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOLOGY SERVICES  444,553.07  218,275.56  45.00 0.491 518,161.70

 2,582.63 45,632.58533A Library Automation & Resource Sharing  43,049.95  21,137.53  46.00 0.491 48,520.93

 3,288.00 10,809.17534A MODEL SCHOOLS  7,521.17  3,692.89  34.00 0.491 15,950.00

 20,495.64 20,495.64550A HEALTH AND WELFARE SRV TO NON-PUBLIC SCH  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.491 21,914.66

 323.90 4,195.00566X WSB-SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT FOR STANDARDS X-C  3,871.10  1,900.71  45.00 0.491 4,195.00

 1,038.47 105,590.00576X WSB CTR FOR LEARNING TECH X-C  104,551.53  51,334.80  49.00 0.491 105,590.00

 6,669.56 103,085.19590A Community School Resources  96,415.63  47,340.07  46.00 0.491 107,307.52

 343.74 4,006.00598X ESB-SCHOOL CURRICULUM IMPROVEMENT X-C  3,662.26  1,798.17  45.00 0.491 4,006.00

 142,799.58 1,159,257.35602A Administration Technology Services  1,016,457.77  499,080.77  43.00 0.491 1,210,343.41

 119.84 601.27604A REGIONAL TEACHER RECRUITMENT  481.43  236.38  39.00 0.491 1,250.00

 396.07 1,250.00616X ESB COOPERATIVE BIDDING X-C  853.93  419.28  34.00 0.491 1,250.00

 19,686.47 38,827.34617A HEALTH & SAFETY TRAINING & INFORMATION  19,140.87  9,398.17  24.00 0.491 44,943.00

 714.71 6,095.00622X Questar3 GASB 45 Planning & Valuatio X-C  5,380.29  2,641.72  43.00 0.491 6,095.00

 2,792.74 6,604.40625X Putnam On Line Application System X-C  3,811.66  1,871.53  28.00 0.491 6,604.40

 520.85 7,400.00627X WSB-PLANNING X-C  6,879.15  3,377.66  46.00 0.491 7,400.00

 941.43 3,585.00628X Questar State Aid Planning X-C  2,643.57  1,297.99  36.00 0.491 3,585.00

 0.00 18,175.00633X GST CSC-Ideas X-C  18,175.00  8,923.92  49.00 0.491 18,175.00

 332.21 3,190.00649X Questar Fixed Assets & Insurance X-C  2,857.79  1,403.17  44.00 0.491 3,190.00

 791.30 7,603.30659A District Substitute Management System  6,812.00  3,344.69  44.00 0.491 7,649.00

 1,213.61 2,583.51660A REGIONAL CERTIFICATION OFFICE  1,369.90  672.62  26.00 0.491 4,575.00

 54,151.33 88,605.55670A SCHOOL PUBLIC RELATIONS SERVICE  34,454.22  16,917.02  19.00 0.491 92,301.31

 1,977.06 19,206.26672X Southern Westchester Admin Software X-C  17,229.20  8,459.54  44.00 0.491 19,206.26

 1,160,935.51 4,516,505.32Subtotal for BOCES Aidable Services & Admin  3,355,569.81  1,647,584.77 4,627,751.35

 1,160,935.51 4,516,505.32Total for this district  3,355,569.81  1,647,584.77 4,627,751.35

Estimated BOCES Aid Payable in 2025-26

a Deductions = Unapproved Expenditures + Excess Salaries + Deductible Misc Revenue + Prior Year Refunds.

b RWADA Aid Ratio = 0.381, Millage (Tax Rate) Ratio = .491, Service Aid Ratio: Min .360, Max .900.
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